16:00h, sala 202
Bojana Milosavljevic
Milica Popovic
Sara Delic
Negra Dizdarevic
Ksenija Minic
Vanja Popadic
ALEKSANDRA MARAS
Alexander Elenev
Raicevié Aleksandar
Maja Rajkovic
Masa Vukovic
Mari¢ Natasa
Puretié¢ Maja
llda Nurkovic

16:35h, sala 202
Kristina Lukovic
Catovi¢ Samra
Emir Ledinic
Slaven Vlahovic

47/19
13/19
46/19
60/19
88/19
73/15
4/15
105/20
43/19
10/19
75/19
60/15
30/19
15/19

95/19
45/19
46/16
94/19



